PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:15 TIPPERARY, 2m 4f

) (4YO plus)

'i 50/0P- BOBBYTHEGANGSTER 16D
. OP br g Craigsteel - Augusta Lucinda

2 00-1P06 LOUPGAROQOU (FR) 14D
g g Martaline - Jasminette Doree
3 6U788-0 OKEY DOKEY 72
i b g Papal Bull - Allsorts
4 ¥ 2/7D24- SE MO LAOCH 44 BF
3 ch g Golden Tornado - Trapped
5 i’ 6P6-742 SESKIN FLYER 50 BF

b g Broadway Flyer - Code Supreme

7 S464-74 SMITHSCORNER 51
br g Kadeed - Roundhill

4478/30- THE COMEDIOLOGIST (GB) 183
b g Fair Mix - Cashmere Lady

P 02FP-98 THREE KINGS 15
| b g King's Theatre - M M Magnifica

b g Westerner - Nosie Betty

® 490-080 THEATRE DREAMS 30
b m King's Theatre - Gaybric

10

800-P05 SHES FLAT TOTHEMAT 8

b m Presenting - Aughrim Vic

11

9 .’ 80555-5 WADE HARPER 59D
=)

while fellow chasing debutant Smithscorner is another to note.

Top Tip: SE MO LAOCH (4)
Watch out for: SESKIN FLYER (5)

811-12

611-12t

711-12t

711-12

711-12t

711-12

711-12t

6 11 - 12bt

811-12t

611-5

511-4

Colour Run At Tipperary Racecourse August 10th Beginners Chase (Div 2) (Class

Mr E P Keating (7)
Don Cashman

J W Kennedy
Mrs J Harrington

A W Short (5)
P Griffin

D F O'Regan
Brian M McMahon

A Ring (3)
P Carey

P T Enright
R Tyner

S W Flanagan
N Meade

Mr S Connor (7)
T E Hyde

D E Mullins
P J Rothwell

Rachael Blackmore

H de Bromhead

B Hayes
M Winters

ATR VERDICT: This could be between recent placegetters SE MO LAOCH and Seskin Flyer. The
latter was a good second in a handicap chase at Tramore last time, but the selection got within a
length of success off a 3lb higher mark at Clonmel and Brian McMahon's charge could just prove a
touch more capable in this. The Comediologist might be better now sent over fences by Noel Meade,

98

93

101

97

101

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

iy CovLaso Fos
an3a301>
<XV


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

