

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:15 TIPPERARY, 2m 4f

Colour Run At Tipperary Racecourse August 10th Beginners Chase (Div 2) (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		50/0P- 0P	BOBBYTHEGANGSTER 16 D br g Craigsteel - Augusta Lucinda	8 11 - 12	Mr E P Keating (7) Don Cashman	98
2	****	00-1P06	LOUPGAROU (FR) 14 D g g Martaline - Jasminette Doree	6 11 - 12t	J W Kennedy Mrs J Harrington	-
3		6U788-0	OKEY DOKEY 72 b g Papal Bull - Allsorts	7 11 - 12t	A W Short (5) P Griffin	93
4	X	2/7D24- 3	SE MO LAOCH 44 BF ch g Golden Tornado - Trapped	7 11 - 12	D F O'Regan Brian M McMahon	101
5	X	6P6-742	SESKIN FLYER 50 BF b g Broadway Flyer - Code Supreme	7 11 - 12t	A Ring (3) P Carey	97
6	*	S464-74	SMITHSCORNER 51 br g Kadeed - Roundhill	7 11 - 12	P T Enright R Tyner	-
7	**	4478/30-	THE COMEDIOLOGIST (GB) 183 b g Fair Mix - Cashmere Lady	7 11 - 12t	S W Flanagan N Meade	-
8		02FP-98	THREE KINGS 15 b g King's Theatre - M M Magnifica	6 11 - 12bt	Mr S Connor (7) T E Hyde	-
9	企业企 企业企 设建企	80555-5	WADE HARPER 59 D b g Westerner - Nosie Betty	8 11 - 12t	D E Mullins P J Rothwell	101
10		490-080	THEATRE DREAMS 30 b m King's Theatre - Gaybric	6 11 - 5	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
11		800-P05	SHES FLAT TOTHEMAT 8 b m Presenting - Aughrim Vic	5 11 - 4	B Hayes M Winters	-

ATR VERDICT: This could be between recent placegetters SE MO LAOCH and Seskin Flyer. The latter was a good second in a handicap chase at Tramore last time, but the selection got within a length of success off a 3lb higher mark at Clonmel and Brian McMahon's charge could just prove a touch more capable in this. The Comediologist might be better now sent over fences by Noel Meade, while fellow chasing debutant Smithscorner is another to note.

Top Tip: SE MO LAOCH (4)

Watch out for: SESKIN FLYER (5)

AT THE RACES





